Form 4.20
Rule 4 34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company’s Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

For Official Use

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

01430568

Name of Company

Automated Tube Cutting Services Ltd

1/ We

M D Hardy

8 Manor Road
Coventry
CV12LH

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs
as at 18 January 2012

Signed A4 D //Mp{;y— Date 18 January 2012
Poppleton & Appleby .
8 Manor Road For Official Use
Coventry Inselvency Section Post Room
Cv12LH
>.
-3
T *A10V66BD"
Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limied Glasgow — A24 19/01/2012 #72

COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 4 34-CVL Form4 19

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Automated Tube Cutting Services Ltd

on the 18 January 2012 the date of the resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name KEV”\) WhToN
Signed Mé\%—/\)‘

Dated (Q/llQ_O\Z ,

Ol




Automated Tube Cutting Services Ltd
Statement Of Affairs as at 18 January 2012

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 86,263 02
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
Wages/Holiday Pay - Employees 468273
468273
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 81,580 29
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
81,580 29
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Based on floating charge assets of Nil
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 81,580 29
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 81,580 29
Estimated prescribed part of net property where apphcable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 81,580 29
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Deficiency b/d 105,239 42
Trade & Expense Creditors 32,467 93
HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE/NIC 2,514 98
HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 7,978 58
Landlords & Associated Costs 24,313 46
Employees 66,748 30
Locan Accounts 753 00
240,015 67
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003) (158,435 38)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (158,435 38)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 100 00
100 00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members {158,535 38)

Signature (- Date [ g{/ l '/ Q.OIZ.’




Automated Tube Cutting Services Ltd
Statement Of Affairs as at 18 January 2012

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Realise

Assets Book Value
£

Assets subject to fixed charge

Leasehold Improvements 1,203 00 NIL
Fixtures & Fitings 1,596 G0 NIL
Plant & Machinery 34,552 00 45,000 00
Office Furniture & Equip 4,399 00 NIL
Motor Vehicle 1,487 00 1,100 00
Stock 240,782 00 15,000 00
Landlord's Distraint (166,339 42)
Deficiency c/d (105,239 42)

Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:

Cash in hand - client account 3,113562 3,113 52
Cash at Bank 43,505 17 43,505 17
Book Debts 44 0489 26 39,644 33
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 86,263 02

Signature 0 T,{&\)&‘

Date |g{ |!§O! L




65 1 ¢L0Z Asenuer gy

1102 J9A 108 SdI

Zio | abeg

. aimeubis
00 086°L XY6 €1 AQ ‘SUOM 'UlBASS-UO-poding}g ‘peOY uImpleq papwi BuaswBug oiwieys L0SO
¥2 901 dO¥ 9238 'UOPUOT ‘ABAA MOIIIAA P2 - Z1 [BUISNPU| JUSKSS 008D
88 9 ¥d8 LLNN ‘SiueyuoN ‘Auaneq ‘ejejs3 pu| yeQ [ehoy 'Aep A19ppis § PRI UCHOW '8 JaM0d Spue|pily LOWD
dor /N1 'spag
St 5oL ‘prezzng uoiybia ‘peoy abpugpuels ‘Aep MNO2AIaaYD ‘HIBd pu| yoosg auoisdi Z 9 L p17 uswdinbg aoo uojue 00D
€€ ZZ1 1@L §13 'uopuo ‘peoy uola o9l paywi seo apun 0010
00 0t gas zaD ‘Auanc) 'peoy wwpog ‘sieysy pu| Aqqy vz iun pajiLIT SMES Y LOMD
12900'L 192 OGN cmummcocmS_ ‘BNUaAy sSesuey 0g _mm_._o_._ sjouweg paliwi 2/EmMIOS >mo_o:cow._. ssauIsng €y 0OMO
LLYoY'Z FHY ZLdH ‘SXong ‘2quiooipa ybBi ‘9ieys3 pu| spueg 'peoy Wonoq|iH pajWIT SonBWNBUY Mgr 00ro
dUA] uodn afiseamaN
86 7162 'uojusg BuoT 'MBIA YIBd uojuag'asnoH YHOMIBM ‘20248 Wwooy ' (NHOI) DHWH swojsny g aNuUaAY WH 001D
8T ¥09'E MQE 8LN ‘uopuoT ‘ucjuowpy ‘peoy [ebuy ‘ajeis3 buipes| As|3 ‘peoy jBqoN seq @7 qnH OHD
8G 81671 4v¥ #27 'Ioodiaal yooQ s.usanpy Joold pig Nun Aaacoay sSwoIsny g anusAsy WH COHD
08 ZZ9'8L 339 AZO3 ‘uopuoT ‘apisdeay) 08 RN v A 9 Z099
60 LZ AL LN 'Speg ‘uoinT ‘peoY Mojleq 92T od Apueqa g $qqio 109D
72 889 ZNZ ZN1 ‘spag ‘uoinT ‘peoy ploypag PO 82 pajWIT $100] SUIYIBA JIWRS 0092
00 06 ZQa6 ¥N7 'spag ‘'uoin ‘peoy uojbuippo) g¥z pajiwin uodsuest pi4 0042
v ZEY'L 4XZ SIM 'UopuoT 'J8ans Inpuod g/ d77 uosme ueb3 103D
cLle O¥e LN _w_umm ‘uon ._um.ow_ Jawien .mumumm puj adeula} >0_m:m|_ L 1uNn paywin cuwmawmﬁ_ mwwaxm_ 004D
0 Nvm_v Sv0 0.8 ,:U_BEO._m 1SN .ummbw XUzoyd SiaNpold umeld o._mamO 00D
Gi 681 1} 8137 Jeisadia 'uoisbipy ‘9AuQ leMUeYD 1L X0g Od PaNWI SO0 [[BMWOID 1000
¥E POE HNZ ZPMIN ‘Spag ‘uoisday 'sle)s3 pu| PEOY WINGOAA 'SPUBP00.] 0L BN PaILI) piojpag JO SH00D 0022
dvs
2. ¥99'G GYd souet ‘uoisald ‘ebpug Jequeg ‘anus) JWWNg UOHEAA ‘PROY SO o4 0EE UM papwit (MN) lesog 1082
8 Ot S4S LION .P_EwEmzmc_toZ ._u_wccm(-c_-cot:w _mcmn_ teo_n_uo _mumumm_ pup Yo121ppo pabwi Jauin | g weysuog 009D
80 /90'C NHE 698 ‘AngplQ ‘sepia ‘pecy uoydi] paywin seqniyny asy yOvD
9G G€T DOG L LNN ‘Siueyuop ‘Anusaeq 'aleis3 pul yeQ lehoy ‘Aep siny paywI sadIARs [BI9N QSY £OVD
TLLIEL'L AdZ §11d ‘llemwo? ‘uojsaounen ‘ajesy pu| welbiuuad pajiWI aqn L epeuly zovD
€ 0EL APL 9v8 ‘weybuiuig ‘Hysajo) ‘peoy uolels pajWI M apinbi iy LOVD
Z6 16 OYE FZdl ‘HIOHON ‘PJofay] ‘sleis3 puj Aepn uosusydelg ‘eoeld Aepeled | payiwI YoajeApy 00v2
3 Ssalppy aweN Aoy

si10)paJsn Auedwon - g
p}] sadialeg Buiang aqny pajewoiny
Aqo|ddy g uoyaiddod



66 ¥l Z10Z Aenuer g|

LLOZ 49ATOS Sdi

)

Z jo z abed

aineubig

z9'Ll6'652 Buijtejoy seug Ly
00 €6/ 117 SPIN ‘pliojpeg 'Aeip-e7-ucueg ‘as0|0 HO0IQUSBM 89 UOSJEAA UBSNS SIWN LOAAY
6T #06'S 417 SPW 'Piojpag ‘Ae|D-a7-uopeg '9s0|D HO0IqUSBM §9 UOSIEAA UIASY JN 00MY
0002 417 SPYMN 'piojpag ‘AejD-o7-uoueg '3s0|D) YO0IqUSBM 89 UOSIBAA MB.PUY JIN ZOMH
00 OF 417 SPAW ‘piojpag 'Ae|D-a7-uoueq ‘@s0|) %O0IQUSEAA 89 UOSjeAA UESNS SIW LOMH
00 OF 4% SPYIN 'Piospeg ‘Ae|D-87-ucueq '8so|) JOO0JQYSEAA 89 UoSIEAA UIASY JN 00MH
Zv 6££'991 M0 SLMIA 'SPuUAay UOIIN ‘SUOISIOOAA ‘BUBT [[IIN /€ 10V J00WUE]D JOISIAU| 8Y psyWI] UAMOIIM - E0MD
rAt] me.v EmEmmm:m_Z womamx._o_.s COMD
¥z 209 dS8 6SM ‘[BSieM ‘ebBpuply ‘aueT sJowa|ppiN P17 Jeq ubug spue|piy 1Sap LOMD
08 L6 $89 9198 ‘spag ‘MmojusH 9ans ybiH ‘(mojuan)dnolo Usjap 8y L paywi yodsuel] SYSRAA 00MO
¥9 £ 736 OLIV ‘SHaH ‘PlaieH ‘Aepp ungwel 18]2MN BIOBA 00AD
6E Ol MLO $OS ‘SUSH 'UIydNIH ‘Aepp Angiipa ‘Baua) twed syl Ze Wun payw] saiddng Buipiap pajun 00N2
00 08Z'S ad0 0LSM ‘Aungssupsp ‘Sue siafiod JO ‘PEOY WWWS 2 pajiwin saqn do) 1010
8G G9 NAL LN ‘'spag ‘uoin ‘Aepa uolig £¥ - 6€ paywin dnousy (1L 001D
00 $S€ S0 ZN1 'spag 'uon ‘peoy uoialy L2 - LT pajw (enbig peadg Z0SD
3 $S21ppY aweN fay|

si0}ipa1) Auedwo) - g
p3] seo1aleg Buming agn) pajewoliny
Kqa|ddy % uoje|ddod




